THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4411EBE+TCAN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4411 fixed-gain, stereo headphone amplifier is
designed for portable equipment where board space is
at a premium. The MAX4411 uses a unique DirectDrive
architecture to produce a ground-referenced output

TQFN
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN/BUMP-
PACKAGE
GAIN
(V/V)
MAX4411ETP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 Thin QFN -1.5
MAX4411BEBE-T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16 -2
MAX4411BEBE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16 -2
MAX4411BETP -40°C to +85°C 20 Thin QFN -2
MAX4411BETP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 Thin QFN -2
+Denotes lead-free package.
M
A
X
4
4
1
1
80mW, Fixed-Gain, DirectDrive, Stereo
Headphone Amplifier with Shutdown
______________________________________________________________________________________ 17
Package Information
(The package drawing(s) in this data sheet may not reflect the most current specifications. For the latest package outline information,
go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages.)
16
L,
U
C
S
P
.E
P
S
H
1
121-0101
PACKAGE OUTLINE, 4x4 UCSP
M
A
X
4
4
1
1
80mW, Fixed-Gain, DirectDrive, Stereo
Headphone Amplifier with Shutdown
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are
implied. Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
18 ____________________Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600
© 2006 Maxim Integrated Products is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Package Information (continued)
(The package drawing(s) in this data sheet may not reflect the most current specifications. For the latest package outline information,
go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages.)
24
L
Q
FN
 T
H
IN
.E
P
S
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX4411EBE+TCAN on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management